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U-19 National League
2025/26 6th round, Match #45

Friday, 20.09.2025, 13:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 24°C.

«Dynamo» Kyiv

3 : 1

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

71 Surkis Viacheslav (C)
11 Hubenko Kostiantyn
34 Zakharchenko Vladyslav
3 Dekhtiar Daniel
15 Dykyi Denys
14 Ishchenko Danylo
17 Hrodzinskyi Maksym
21 Bekerskyi Andrian
20 Fedorenko Arsenii
7 Andreiko Ivan
25 Tokar Kyrylo

Substitutes
1 Somka Artem
4 Ohorodnik Danylo
6 Ivaskiv Nazar
10 Redushko Bohdan
5 Buravtsov Yaroslav
23 Chalyi Vsevolod
9 Lobko Vitalii
22 Osypenko Kyrylo
8 Liusin Pavlo
18 Ozymai Volodymyr
13 Korobov Maksym
28 Panimash Dmytro

Coach
Kostiuk Ihor

77 Chobitko Oleksandr
3 Bilyi Oleksandr
23 Levun Ivan
2 Hrybenyk Ihor
80 Kurlatov Andrii
24 Kutsenko Kyryl
14 Nesterenko Petro
88 Yaremenko Artem (C)
37 Khalilov Ali
33 Hruzyn Oleksandr
98 Omelchenko Vladyslav

Substitutes
1 Stovba Mykyta
83 Samoilovych Dmytro
21 Vasin Andrii
59 Plaksa Arsenyi
70 Osmanov Abliamit
16 Hrytsenko Roman
11 Kuts Oleksandr
97 Levkovych Anton
8 Bets Oleksii
55 Vlasenko Artem
19 Kartashev Maksym
42 Gasenu Daniel

Coach
Loktionov Roman

Referee:
Trach Vadym
Assistant 1:
Bryk Ihor
Assistant 2:
Kitskai Dmytro
4th Official:
Olkhovskyi Oleh
Referee Observer:
Melnychuk Vasyl
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U-19 National League, 2025/26, 6th round, Match #45
Friday, 20.09.2025, 13:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 24°C.

«Dynamo» Kyiv 3 : 1 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
14 Ishchenko Danylo 8'

34' 2 Hrybenyk Ihor
16 Hrytsenko Roman

36' 33 Hruzyn Oleksandr

46' 24 Kutsenko Kyryl
59 Plaksa Arsenyi

17 Hrodzinskyi Maksym
10 Redushko Bohdan 46'

20 Fedorenko Arsenii
8 Liusin Pavlo 46'

50' 88 Yaremenko Artem

55' 16 Hrytsenko Roman

10 Redushko Bohdan 56'

34 Zakharchenko Vladyslav
22 Osypenko Kyrylo 64'

7 Andreiko Ivan
4 Ohorodnik Danylo 64'

73' 37 Khalilov Ali

10 Redushko Bohdan 74'

25 Tokar Kyrylo 77'

78' 98 Omelchenko Vladyslav

79' 14 Nesterenko Petro
19 Kartashev Maksym

79' 88 Yaremenko Artem
70 Osmanov Abliamit

79' 33 Hruzyn Oleksandr
21 Vasin Andrii

25 Tokar Kyrylo
9 Lobko Vitalii 84'

84' 70 Osmanov Abliamit

9 Lobko Vitalii 90'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


